RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR
Programme of B.Ed. Special (MR) Ist Year

Examination 2022-23

. Cource
S.No. Day & Date Time — Paper
1 Tuesday, June 20,2023 | 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | A1 | uman Growthand
Development
2 Thursday, June 22,2023 | 11:00AM TO 02:00pM | Az |Comtemporary India and
Education
3 Saturday, June 24,2023 | 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | a3 |-3Ming, Teaching and
Assessment
. Peadagogy of School Subject
4 Tuesday, June 27,2023 | 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | a4 |1} Science,
_ (ii) Mathmatics,
(iii )Social Studies
) ) Peadagogy of School Subject
5 Saturday, July 1,2023 | 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | A5 | S 220el S ol
6 Tuesday, July 4, 2023 11:00AM TO 02:00PM B6 |Inclusive Education
Introduction to Sensory
7 Thursday, July 6,2023 | 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | B7 |Disabilite
(i) VI (ii) HI (iii) Deaf-Blind
Introduction to Neuro
8 Saturday, July 8, 2023 11:00AM TO 02:00PM B8 |Development
Disabilities (LD, MR (ID) ASD)
9 Monday, July 10,2023| 11:00aMTo 02:00pMm | a9 [INHreduction Locomotorand
Multi Disabilities
10 Wednesday, July 12, 2023| 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | c 12 'I:Zs:j:me”t SAIERDR HeREiprEL
11 Friday, July 14, 2023| 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | c13 |Curriculum Designing,

Adaptation Evaluation (MR)
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RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of B.Ed. Special (MR) list Year
Examination 2022-23

Day & Date Time Paper Code Name of Paper
; Educational Int ti Teachi
Monday, June 19, 2023 11:00AM TO 02:00PM C-14 uea If}na R
Strategies (MR)
Wednesday, June 21, 2023 11:00AM TO 02:00PM  |C-15 Technology and Disability (MR)
Friday, June 23, 2023 11:00AM TO 02:00PM |C-16 Psycho Social and Family Issues
Monday, June 26, 2023 11:00AM TO 02:00PM  |D-17 Reading and Reflection on Text
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 11:00AM TO 02:00PM  |D-18 Drama and Art in Education (EPC)
Friday, June 30, 2023 11:00AM TO 02:00PM  |B-10 Community Based Rehabilitation
i ini ition & Job
Monday, July 3, 2023 11:00AM TO 02:00PM  |B-11 Vocational Training, Transiti
Placement
Wednesday, July 5, 2023 11:00AM TO 02:00PM  [D-19 Basic Research & Basic Statistics (EPC)
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